

District School Board of Pasco County
2023/2024 Pay Date and Deduction Schedule
Work Calendars may be adjusted due to budget constraints

188 Clinic Assistant and Para

Calendar 430

22 Checks

# of Cks	Run #	Pay Date	Pay Period	Days Worked	Accum. Days Worked	Accum. Days Paid	Deductions Skipped
22	2405	Friday	9/1/2023	8/09/23-8/18/23	8.00	8.00	
21	2406	Friday	9/15/2023	8/19/23-9/1/23	10.00	18.00	
20	2407	Friday	9/29/2023	9/2/23-9/15/23	10.00	28.00	UW
19	2408	Friday	10/13/2023	9/16/23-9/29/23	10.00	38.00	
18	2409	Friday	10/27/2023	9/30/23-10/13/23	10.00	48.00	
17	2410	Thursday	11/9/2023	10/14/23-10/27/23	9.00	57.00	
16	2411	Friday	11/24/2023	10/28/23-11/10/23	10.00	67.00	
15	2412	Friday	12/8/2023	11/11/23-11/24/23	7.00	74.00	VB, FSA, TSA, MI
14	2413	Friday	12/22/2023	11/25/23-12/8/23	10.00	84.00	
13	2414	Friday	1/5/2024	12/9/23-12/22/23	10.00	94.00	
12	2415	Friday	1/19/2024	12/23/23-1/5/24	2.00	96.00	
11	2416	Friday	2/2/2024	1/6/24-1/19/24	8.00	104.00	
10	2417	Friday	2/16/2024	1/20/24-2/2/24	10.00	114.00	
9	2418	Friday	3/1/2024	2/3/24-2/16/24	10.00	124.00	
8	2419	Friday	3/15/2024	2/17/24-3/1/24	9.00	133.00	
7	2420	Friday	3/29/2024	3/2/24-3/15/24	9.00	142.00	UW
6	2421	Friday	4/12/2024	3/16/24-3/29/24	5.00	147.00	
5	2422	Friday	4/26/2024	3/30/24-4/12/24	9.00	156.00	
4	2423	Friday	5/10/2024	4/13/24-4/26/24	10.00	166.00	
3	2424	Friday	5/24/2024	4/27/24-5/10/24	10.00	176.00	
2	2425	Friday	6/7/2024	5/11/24-5/24/24	10.00	186.00	
1	2426	Friday	6/21/2024	5/25/24-5/28/24	2.00	188.00	VB, FSA, TSA, MI

Days paid per check

8.55

Total Days Worked

188.00

First Scheduled work day 8/9/2023

Last Scheduled work day 5/28/2024

Deduction Descriptions

MI = Miscellaneous Insurance

TSA = Tax Shelter

UW = United Way

VB = Health Insurances & Voluntary Benefits

FSA = Flexible Spending Account